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  Master 60  

1 1974 CARBONÉS SEGUR Joan Master 60 NINETA 2 41:34.20

2 1981 BRAU ICART Jaume Master 60 U.C.F. UNIÓ CICLISTA LES FRANQUESES 2 54:03.72 +12:29.52

  F.Master 50  

1 1453 GEREMIAS REDONDO Mónica F.Master 50 BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 2 46:15.49

  Master 50  

1 1903 ASENSIO CABANELL Joan Anton Master 50 BIKESPORTS 3 50:23.56

2 1902 MONTERO Beni Master 50 BIKE GIRONA 3 51:07.52 +43.96

3 1947 LORCA DIEZ Daniel Master 50 FDM-PINA TEAM 3 52:22.59 +1:59.03

4 1948 CARNICER Xavier Master 50 MASSI 3 53:09.39 +2:45.83

5 1922 MOLANO TAPIA Genaro Master 50 GENARO 3 56:44.73 +6:21.17

6 1905 OLMO CASAS Manuel Master 50 BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 3 59:43.06 +9:19.50

7 1924 CARTAÑA PUJOL Jose Maria Master 50 OPEN NATURA 3 1h00:36.72 +10:13.16

  F.Master 40  

1 1452 GOMEZ FOSSATI Andrea F.Master 40 BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 3 1h11:50.17

  Master 40  

1 1748 FARRIOL CLARAMUNT Josep Enric Master 40 RR BIKERS 3 49:16.28

2 1701 ESCOBAR TRUJILLO Abel Master 40 PENYA CICLOTURISTA CAMBRILS 3 49:21.70 +5.42

3 1702 PUIG PUJOL David Master 40 BIKING POINT 3 50:15.70 +59.42

4 1779 MUÑOZ SANCHEZ David Master 40 OCCIDENT MIRIBILLA 3 51:24.93 +2:08.65

5 1777 LIAÑO FLOR David Master 40 CASTAÑEDA-KIA 3 53:03.90 +3:47.62

6 1778 NÚÑEZ SERRANO Miguel Ángel Master 40 CABESTRERO BIKES 3 54:22.59 +5:06.31

7 1776 PRADO BAREZ Angel Alberto Master 40 TEAM EDELWEISS 3 54:59.36 +5:43.08

8 1781 RUIZ DORADO Jose Luis Master 40 CASTAÑEDA KIA NUMAR MOTOR 3 56:25.94 +7:09.66

9 1705 DE LA TORRE CARREÑO Juan Carlos Master 40 ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM 3 56:53.59 +7:37.31

10 1707 GONZÁLEZ NAVA Rubén Ángel Master 40 ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM 3 59:38.07 +10:21.79

11 1780 LAGUARTA ESCARTIN Alfredo Master 40 EDELWEISS TEAM 3 1h00:52.52 +11:36.24

  F.Master 30  

1 1405 VALETTE SALOBERT Marion F.Master 30 UNITEAM CYCLING 3 1h01:51.63

  F.Cadete  

1 1310 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Laia F.Cadete ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM 2 36:45.36

2 1301 ROMA SALA Abril F.Cadete PRORIDE JUFRÉ TEAM 2 37:26.02 +40.66
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3 1311 PELLICER Martina F.Cadete BIKING POINT 2 38:21.57 +1:36.21

4 1341 ZUBELDIA PEÑAGARIKANO Ane F.Cadete JRG NORCLAMP 2 38:53.93 +2:08.57

5 1307 MIQUEL ROIG Foix F.Cadete ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 2 38:54.15 +2:08.79

6 1315 MUSQUERA FIGUEIRAL Janna F.Cadete PRORIDE JUFRÉ TEAM 2 39:27.72 +2:42.36

7 1344 SIMÓN VELASCO Silvia F.Cadete RIO MIERA MERUELO 2 42:27.87 +5:42.51

8 1339 GONZALEZ MONTES Adriana F.Cadete MTB TORRELAVEGA 2 42:42.33 +5:56.97

9 1342 PORTERO VAL Jara F.Cadete HUESCA LA MAGIA 2 43:52.11 +7:06.75

10 1343 FERNÁNDEZ ECEHEVARRIA Mónica F.Cadete SELECCIÓN CÁNTABRA DE CICLISMO 2 44:33.43 +7:48.07

11 1304 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ Nuria F.Cadete CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIRO 2 44:58.61 +8:13.25

12 1306 TUR GARBERÍ Martina F.Cadete CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIRO 2 45:46.86 +9:01.50

13 1318 SOTO MARTÍNEZ Ainhoa F.Cadete COLOMA BIKE CLUB 2 48:12.97 +11:27.61

14 1340 JARAMILLO ALBERDI Amets F.Cadete JRG NORCLAMP 2 54:39.98 +17:54.62

Abandonos

1302 SANCHEZ FOSSES Aina F.Cadete SG BIKE COLLECTIVE

  Cadete  

1 906 LOPEZ SAINZ Raul Cadete FEDERACIÓN CANTABRA 3 48:12.94

2 739 MASCARELL VALLS Lluc Cadete VICENÇ REYNES CC 3 48:43.68 +30.74

3 773 VALL OLIVA Santi Cadete PRORIDE JUFRÉ TEAM 3 48:57.03 +44.09

4 710 HUESCAR GONZALEZ Aleix Cadete MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 3 49:18.43 +1:05.49

5 704 MATACÀS SABALLS Argie Cadete ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 3 49:25.77 +1:12.83

6 762 MATAMALA GARCIA Damià Cadete PRORIDE JUFRÉ TEAM 3 49:40.33 +1:27.39

7 712 CREUS ROVIRA Oriol Cadete ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 3 49:56.37 +1:43.43

8 898 ISABA LÓPEZ Egoi Cadete UMEN 3 50:05.21 +1:52.27

9 788 OLAIZ ALBISTUR Manex Cadete JRG NORCLAMP 3 50:16.93 +2:03.99

10 737 JAVIERRE GONZALEZ Marc Cadete TELOPAL 3 50:32.03 +2:19.09

11 736 BENAVENTE MARCO Ferran Cadete MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 3 50:54.98 +2:42.04

12 783 ALAIZA AGUILERA Asier Cadete MECANIZADOS PG-ECOTISA 3 50:55.36 +2:42.42

13 888 POZO PUY Jokin Cadete JRG NORCLAMP 3 51:29.97 +3:17.03

14 718 AUTET CLAPERA Abel Cadete PRORIDE JUFRÉ TEAM 3 51:37.73 +3:24.79

15 715 CANO ALGARRA Aleix Cadete BIKING POINT 3 51:41.38 +3:28.44

16 745 MARÍ SERRA Xavi Cadete CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIRÓ 3 52:13.18 +4:00.24

17 738 FELIX HEREU Ot Cadete CROMOLYBIKE 3 52:29.02 +4:16.08

18 897 ROY MOLINA Axel Cadete HUESCA LA MAGIA 3 52:39.97 +4:27.03

19 904 ORIO Galder Cadete OCCIDENT MIRBILLA 3 52:46.36 +4:33.42

20 706 CASANOVAS COLL Jan Cadete PRORIDE JUFRÉ TEAM 3 53:16.93 +5:03.99

21 724 VERA BERNABE Guillermo Cadete CICLOS SABATER 3 53:34.22 +5:21.28

22 895 VILLEGAS OLIVARES Adrian Cadete CASTAÑEDA KIA NUMAR MOTOR 3 53:38.58 +5:25.64

23 791 DONIS FRAGA Alejandro Cadete ILLES BALEARS ARABAY CYCLING 3 53:55.14 +5:42.20

24 908 MUÑOZ GARCÍA Alain Cadete OCCIDENT MIRIBILLA 3 54:03.01 +5:50.07

25 709 RUIZ FONT Eric Cadete ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 3 54:03.72 +5:50.78

26 892 MARITXALAR OTAÑO Aner Cadete JRG NORCLAMP 3 54:38.87 +6:25.93

27 907 NAVARRO CALVO Manuel Cadete IMPOTUSA 3 55:15.23 +7:02.29

28 886 ELIZAZU LARRAÑAGA Iker Cadete JRG NORCLAMP 3 55:23.62 +7:10.68

29 730 GARCÍA AMAT Unai Cadete CICLOS SABATER 3 55:25.83 +7:12.89

30 910 GARCÍA YÁÑEZ Jorge Cadete IMPOTUSA 3 55:38.49 +7:25.55

31 793 PUIGDELLÍVOL Ton Cadete MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 3 56:01.82 +7:48.88

32 890 ALBISU GETARIA Oier Cadete JRG NORCLAMP 3 56:14.07 +8:01.13

33 909 MORENO LOPEZ Hugo Cadete HUESCA LA MAGIA 3 56:18.95 +8:06.01

34 902 EGIGUREN SANTAMARIA Udalatx Cadete SIMAL-TECMAN COOPERATION XCO TEAM 3 56:25.06 +8:12.12

35 893 GALFARSORO UNANUE Ander Cadete JRG NORCLAMP 3 57:02.14 +8:49.20
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36 741 MARJANEDAS TARAFA Isaac Cadete CROMOLY BIKES 3 57:14.91 +9:01.97

37 905 AGUIRRE QUINTANA Alain Cadete OCCIDENT MIRIBILLA 3 57:18.52 +9:05.58

38 731 TRIGUERO FALGUERAS Adam Cadete PRORIDE JUFRÉ TEAM 3 57:44.65 +9:31.71

39 782 FERRER ROMEO Ferran Cadete MOZZTEAM-MESBIKE 3 57:46.97 +9:34.03

40 894 CARRASCO FIGUEROA Kevin Yadiel Cadete JRG NORCLAMP 3 58:23.09 +10:10.15

41 903 ALBALAT GRIMAL Izan Cadete BTT NAVARRA 3 58:51.34 +10:38.40

42 900 MATEOS FERNANDEZ Markel Cadete SIMAL-TECMAN COOPERATION XCO TEAM 3 58:58.83 +10:45.89

43 729 MELGAREJO NOYA Victor Cadete CICLOS SABATER 3 59:09.29 +10:56.35

44 796 ROS VILLAR Marc Cadete BIKING POINT 3 59:22.73 +11:09.79

45 899 ELLACURIA AGIRREGOITIA Alex Cadete SIMAL-TECMAN COOPERATION XCO TEAM 3 59:53.57 +11:40.63

46 885 LASTRAS BRAVO Marcos Cadete CLUB CICLISTA VALDEIGLESIAS 3 1h02:49.01 +14:36.07

47 901 ARTETXE ORMAETXEA Eñaut Cadete SIMAL-TECMAN COOPERATION XCO TEAM 3 1h03:29.98 +15:17.04

48 722 GRUAS VILCHEZ Alejandro Cadete AMUNT-BH-TBIKES 3 1h05:13.03 +17:00.09

49 887 URTXEGI LEKUONA Haitz Cadete JRG NORCLAMP 3 1h18:36.73 +30:23.79

No-Salidos

727 CAÑIGUERAL ARMANGUÉ Bru Cadete IRONTECH_TECNIC_MENDIZAMBICIT

891 ROMERO ROTETA Eneko Cadete JRG NORCLAMP

Abandonos

850 RODRÍGUEZ ROMO Pablo Cadete MOYA BIKE

889 BEAUMONT GONZÁLEZ Urko Cadete JRG NORCLAMP

896 AZOR ESCAR Jorge Cadete EDELWEISS TEAM

911 LÓPEZ UBIETO Daniel Cadete EDELWEISS,C.C

  F.Junior  

1 1202 CAPELLÀ FLORIT Neus F.Junior X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM 3 57:43.06

2 1252 LOPEZ BURGOS Ana F.Junior HUESCA LA MAGIA 3 58:36.18 +53.12

3 1205 RATERA TENORIO Mariona F.Junior MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 3 58:44.88 +1:01.82

4 1259 ESTRADA MARTINEZ Monica F.Junior LA NUCIA BH COLOMA ACADEMY 3 58:46.18 +1:03.12

5 1255 BENEDITO GISBERT Lidia F.Junior CLOOT FACTORY TEAM 3 1h00:47.79 +3:04.73

6 1249 ALBISU ETXEBESTE Magali F.Junior JRG NORCLAMP 3 1h02:14.43 +4:31.37

7 1214 GALBANY PIÑERO Laia F.Junior BIKING POINT 3 1h02:49.87 +5:06.81

8 1247 SAN VICENTE GIL Serena F.Junior HUESCA LA MAGIA 3 1h03:11.22 +5:28.16

9 1253 ZAPIRAIN OLASAGASTI Iraia F.Junior JRG NORCLAMP 3 1h03:40.85 +5:57.79

10 1225 CUATRECASAS AGUILERA Silvia F.Junior ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM 3 1h05:14.03 +7:30.97

11 1257 BERNÉ GONZALVO Carlota F.Junior UMEN 3 1h07:39.70 +9:56.64

12 1258 SANZ SAGASTI Nahia F.Junior UMEN 3 1h08:45.51 +11:02.45

13 1256 VILLACAMPA BETRAN Julia F.Junior HUESCA LA MAGIA 3 1h09:29.43 +11:46.37

14 629 ALEFTINA Prin F.Junior 3C-VTT 3 1h12:34.07 +14:51.01

15 1208 RIBAS BLANCO Sara F.Junior CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIRO 3 1h13:42.93 +15:59.87

No-Salidos

1254 MICHELENA ARRILLAGA Irati F.Junior JRG NORCLAMP
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  Master 50  

1 1903 ASENSIO CABANELL Joan Anton Master 50 14:07.98 17:59.22 18:16.36 50:23.56

2 1902 MONTERO Beni Master 50 14:30.69 18:15.65 18:21.18 51:07.52 43.96

3 1947 LORCA DIEZ Daniel Master 50 14:41.67 18:41.54 18:59.38 52:22.59 1:59.03

4 1948 CARNICER Xavier Master 50 14:29.24 19:06.88 19:33.27 53:09.39 2:45.83

5 1922 MOLANO TAPIA Genaro Master 50 15:27.53 20:29.26 20:47.94 56:44.73 6:21.17

6 1905 OLMO CASAS Manuel Master 50 16:26.41 21:39.98 21:36.67 59:43.06 9:19.50

7 1924 CARTAÑA PUJOL Jose Maria Master 50 16:43.27 21:49.06 22:04.39 1h00:36.72 10:13.16

  F.Master 40  

1 1452 GOMEZ FOSSATI Andrea F.Master 40 19:18.05 25:24.52 27:07.60 1h11:50.17

  Master 40  

1 1748 FARRIOL CLARAMUNT Josep Enric Master 40 14:12.54 17:48.29 17:15.45 49:16.28

2 1701 ESCOBAR TRUJILLO Abel Master 40 14:09.58 17:43.91 17:28.21 49:21.70 5.42

3 1702 PUIG PUJOL David Master 40 14:13.00 17:56.35 18:06.35 50:15.70 59.42

4 1779 MUÑOZ SANCHEZ David Master 40 14:34.63 18:22.92 18:27.38 51:24.93 2:08.65

5 1777 LIAÑO FLOR David Master 40 14:44.53 19:22.93 18:56.44 53:03.90 3:47.62

6 1778 NÚÑEZ SERRANO Miguel Ángel Master 40 15:08.91 19:44.15 19:29.53 54:22.59 5:06.31

7 1776 PRADO BAREZ Angel Alberto Master 40 15:27.16 19:53.41 19:38.79 54:59.36 5:43.08

8 1781 RUIZ DORADO Jose Luis Master 40 14:47.50 22:42.92 18:55.52 56:25.94 7:09.66

9 1705 DE LA TORRE CARREÑO Juan Carlos Master 40 15:57.08 20:52.97 20:03.54 56:53.59 7:37.31

10 1707 GONZÁLEZ NAVA Rubén Ángel Master 40 16:40.03 21:11.19 21:46.85 59:38.07 10:21.79

11 1780 LAGUARTA ESCARTIN Alfredo Master 40 16:38.35 22:19.84 21:54.33 1h00:52.52 11:36.24

  F.Master 30  

1 1405 VALETTE SALOBERT Marion F.Master 30 17:07.17 22:11.97 22:32.49 1h01:51.63

  Cadete  

1 906 LOPEZ SAINZ Raul Cadete 13:33.87 17:11.86 17:27.21 48:12.94

2 739 MASCARELL VALLS Lluc Cadete 13:34.28 17:49.37 17:20.03 48:43.68 30.74

3 773 VALL OLIVA Santi Cadete 13:43.71 17:41.76 17:31.56 48:57.03 44.09

4 710 HUESCAR GONZALEZ Aleix Cadete 13:34.53 17:48.44 17:55.46 49:18.43 1:05.49

5 704 MATACÀS SABALLS Argie Cadete 13:44.15 17:53.28 17:48.34 49:25.77 1:12.83

6 762 MATAMALA GARCIA Damià Cadete 14:04.55 18:02.19 17:33.59 49:40.33 1:27.39

7 712 CREUS ROVIRA Oriol Cadete 14:03.60 18:20.94 17:31.83 49:56.37 1:43.43

8 898 ISABA LÓPEZ Egoi Cadete 14:12.56 17:53.91 17:58.74 50:05.21 1:52.27

9 788 OLAIZ ALBISTUR Manex Cadete 14:09.72 18:15.08 17:52.13 50:16.93 2:03.99

10 737 JAVIERRE GONZALEZ Marc Cadete 14:16.75 18:07.86 18:07.42 50:32.03 2:19.09

11 736 BENAVENTE MARCO Ferran Cadete 14:23.87 18:33.87 17:57.24 50:54.98 2:42.04
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12 783 ALAIZA AGUILERA Asier Cadete 14:01.77 18:22.84 18:30.75 50:55.36 2:42.42

13 888 POZO PUY Jokin Cadete 14:45.75 18:25.63 18:18.59 51:29.97 3:17.03

14 718 AUTET CLAPERA Abel Cadete 14:26.98 18:38.63 18:32.12 51:37.73 3:24.79

15 715 CANO ALGARRA Aleix Cadete 14:17.73 18:46.37 18:37.28 51:41.38 3:28.44

16 745 MARÍ SERRA Xavi Cadete 14:42.20 18:52.58 18:38.40 52:13.18 4:00.24

17 738 FELIX HEREU Ot Cadete 14:51.80 18:33.86 19:03.36 52:29.02 4:16.08

18 897 ROY MOLINA Axel Cadete 14:42.08 19:01.14 18:56.75 52:39.97 4:27.03

19 904 ORIO Galder Cadete 14:30.64 18:58.30 19:17.42 52:46.36 4:33.42

20 706 CASANOVAS COLL Jan Cadete 14:28.72 19:39.83 19:08.38 53:16.93 5:03.99

21 724 VERA BERNABE Guillermo Cadete 15:34.78 19:10.95 18:48.49 53:34.22 5:21.28

22 895 VILLEGAS OLIVARES Adrian Cadete 15:08.38 19:25.76 19:04.44 53:38.58 5:25.64

23 791 DONIS FRAGA Alejandro Cadete 14:32.89 19:42.85 19:39.40 53:55.14 5:42.20

24 908 MUÑOZ GARCÍA Alain Cadete 14:52.29 20:04.04 19:06.68 54:03.01 5:50.07

25 709 RUIZ FONT Eric Cadete 15:25.30 19:44.63 18:53.79 54:03.72 5:50.78

26 892 MARITXALAR OTAÑO Aner Cadete 15:13.96 19:58.67 19:26.24 54:38.87 6:25.93

27 907 NAVARRO CALVO Manuel Cadete 15:13.66 19:56.96 20:04.61 55:15.23 7:02.29

28 886 ELIZAZU LARRAÑAGA Iker Cadete 16:06.39 19:44.98 19:32.25 55:23.62 7:10.68

29 730 GARCÍA AMAT Unai Cadete 15:45.78 20:05.31 19:34.74 55:25.83 7:12.89

30 910 GARCÍA YÁÑEZ Jorge Cadete 15:18.40 19:57.23 20:22.86 55:38.49 7:25.55

31 793 PUIGDELLÍVOL Ton Cadete 15:52.87 19:46.98 20:21.97 56:01.82 7:48.88

32 890 ALBISU GETARIA Oier Cadete 15:30.09 20:26.38 20:17.60 56:14.07 8:01.13

33 909 MORENO LOPEZ Hugo Cadete 15:47.55 20:17.23 20:14.17 56:18.95 8:06.01

34 902 EGIGUREN SANTAMARIA Udalatx Cadete 15:45.51 20:37.19 20:02.36 56:25.06 8:12.12

35 893 GALFARSORO UNANUE Ander Cadete 16:16.99 20:13.59 20:31.56 57:02.14 8:49.20

36 741 MARJANEDAS TARAFA Isaac Cadete 16:03.34 20:50.93 20:20.64 57:14.91 9:01.97

37 905 AGUIRRE QUINTANA Alain Cadete 15:59.18 20:27.67 20:51.67 57:18.52 9:05.58

38 731 TRIGUERO FALGUERAS Adam Cadete 16:36.09 20:56.75 20:11.81 57:44.65 9:31.71

39 782 FERRER ROMEO Ferran Cadete 17:31.85 20:08.49 20:06.63 57:46.97 9:34.03

40 894 CARRASCO FIGUEROA Kevin Yadiel Cadete 16:35.69 20:57.15 20:50.25 58:23.09 10:10.15

41 903 ALBALAT GRIMAL Izan Cadete 16:17.40 21:23.49 21:10.45 58:51.34 10:38.40

42 900 MATEOS FERNANDEZ Markel Cadete 16:11.25 21:20.97 21:26.61 58:58.83 10:45.89

43 729 MELGAREJO NOYA Victor Cadete 16:48.67 21:38.85 20:41.77 59:09.29 10:56.35

44 796 ROS VILLAR Marc Cadete 16:36.93 21:30.57 21:15.23 59:22.73 11:09.79

45 899 ELLACURIA AGIRREGOITIA Alex Cadete 16:40.33 21:52.96 21:20.28 59:53.57 11:40.63

46 885 LASTRAS BRAVO Marcos Cadete 16:37.05 22:21.53 23:50.43 1h02:49.01 14:36.07

47 901 ARTETXE ORMAETXEA Eñaut Cadete 17:27.25 22:45.40 23:17.33 1h03:29.98 15:17.04

48 722 GRUAS VILCHEZ Alejandro Cadete 17:57.63 23:46.71 23:28.69 1h05:13.03 17:00.09

49 887 URTXEGI LEKUONA Haitz Cadete 19:55.54 28:05.42 30:35.77 1h18:36.73 30:23.79

  F.Junior  

1 1202 CAPELLÀ FLORIT Neus F.Junior 16:06.95 20:45.73 20:50.38 57:43.06

2 1252 LOPEZ BURGOS Ana F.Junior 16:23.19 21:30.17 20:42.82 58:36.18 53.12

3 1205 RATERA TENORIO Mariona F.Junior 16:50.88 21:07.69 20:46.31 58:44.88 1:01.82

4 1259 ESTRADA MARTINEZ Monica F.Junior 16:33.37 21:42.56 20:30.25 58:46.18 1:03.12

5 1255 BENEDITO GISBERT Lidia F.Junior 16:37.38 22:07.05 22:03.36 1h00:47.79 3:04.73

6 1249 ALBISU ETXEBESTE Magali F.Junior 17:10.79 22:25.36 22:38.28 1h02:14.43 4:31.37

7 1214 GALBANY PIÑERO Laia F.Junior 17:41.18 22:42.42 22:26.27 1h02:49.87 5:06.81

8 1247 SAN VICENTE GIL Serena F.Junior 17:13.56 22:51.39 23:06.27 1h03:11.22 5:28.16
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9 1253 ZAPIRAIN OLASAGASTI Iraia F.Junior 17:40.70 22:49.42 23:10.73 1h03:40.85 5:57.79

10 1225 CUATRECASAS AGUILERA Silvia F.Junior 17:06.36 23:49.20 24:18.47 1h05:14.03 7:30.97

11 1257 BERNÉ GONZALVO Carlota F.Junior 18:29.82 24:39.23 24:30.65 1h07:39.70 9:56.64

12 1258 SANZ SAGASTI Nahia F.Junior 19:18.69 25:06.98 24:19.84 1h08:45.51 11:02.45

13 1256 VILLACAMPA BETRAN Julia F.Junior 18:56.47 25:48.27 24:44.69 1h09:29.43 11:46.37

14 629 ALEFTINA Prin F.Junior 19:34.55 26:38.05 26:21.47 1h12:34.07 14:51.01

15 1208 RIBAS BLANCO Sara F.Junior 20:18.67 26:32.32 26:51.94 1h13:42.93 15:59.87
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  Master 60  

1 1974 CARBONÉS SEGUR Joan Master 60 18:28.09 23:06.11 41:34.20

2 1981 BRAU ICART Jaume Master 60 21:56.45 32:07.27 54:03.72 12:29.52

  F.Master 50  

1 1453 GEREMIAS REDONDO Mónica F.Master 50 20:06.52 26:08.97 46:15.49

  F.Cadete  

1 1310 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Laia F.Cadete 16:14.35 20:31.01 36:45.36

2 1301 ROMA SALA Abril F.Cadete 16:13.08 21:12.94 37:26.02 40.66

3 1311 PELLICER Martina F.Cadete 16:32.99 21:48.58 38:21.57 1:36.21

4 1341 ZUBELDIA PEÑAGARIKANO Ane F.Cadete 16:37.86 22:16.07 38:53.93 2:08.57

5 1307 MIQUEL ROIG Foix F.Cadete 17:08.55 21:45.60 38:54.15 2:08.79

6 1315 MUSQUERA FIGUEIRAL Janna F.Cadete 17:29.91 21:57.81 39:27.72 2:42.36

7 1344 SIMÓN VELASCO Silvia F.Cadete 18:25.21 24:02.66 42:27.87 5:42.51

8 1339 GONZALEZ MONTES Adriana F.Cadete 18:00.66 24:41.67 42:42.33 5:56.97

9 1342 PORTERO VAL Jara F.Cadete 18:58.49 24:53.62 43:52.11 7:06.75

10 1343 FERNÁNDEZ ECEHEVARRIA Mónica F.Cadete 19:44.05 24:49.38 44:33.43 7:48.07

11 1304 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ Nuria F.Cadete 19:29.51 25:29.10 44:58.61 8:13.25

12 1306 TUR GARBERÍ Martina F.Cadete 19:57.51 25:49.35 45:46.86 9:01.50

13 1318 SOTO MARTÍNEZ Ainhoa F.Cadete 20:13.75 27:59.22 48:12.97 11:27.61

14 1340 JARAMILLO ALBERDI Amets F.Cadete 23:00.26 31:39.72 54:39.98 17:54.62


